
Moottorikelkkareitin

muutos, Köngäs

24.04.2020            Sitowise Oy

1:5000

Mt 955 Uusi linjaus

Nykyinen moottorikelkkareitti

Uusi moottorikelkkareitti

Lakkautettava

moottorikelkkareitti

261-407-16-2

261-407-3-28

261-407-14-50

261-407-45-10
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